Series M2 Process Sealed Miniature Rockers
B98
In
d
ic
a
to
rs

G .450” (11.43mm)
Wide Paddle
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
2 GM2T
DPDT
ON-NONE-ON Circuit
.365” (9.27mm) Wide
Red Rocker
Circuits
2 ON NONE ON
3 ON OFF ON
5 ON NONE (ON)
8 (ON) OFF (ON)
9 ON OFF (ON)
( ) = Momentary
Contact Materials & Ratings
W Silver; Rated
6A @ 125V AC & 3A @ 250V AC
G Gold; Rated
0.4VA max @ 28V AC/DC max
A
Gold over Silver; Rated 6A @
125V AC & 0.4VA max @ 28V
AC/DC max
2
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
M2T22TXG41-DC
D
Mounting Frame for Actuators
with Straight or Angle PC Mount
C
Mounting Frame
TX
For Actuators with
Straight or Angle
PC Mount
PC Terminals
13 Straight with
.460” (11.7mm) Bracket
30 .150” (3.81mm) Right Angle
41 .150” (3.81mm) Vertical
Poles
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
Gold Contacts
with 0.4VA Rating
.150” (3.81mm)
Vertical Terminals
TX 41
IMPORTANT:
Switches are supplied without UL, cULus & CSA marking unless specified.